CNS High School

Northstar Drive Cicero, NY 13039

School Phone: 315-218-4114 Fax: 315-218-4186

Varsity Baseball (Boys)

2016-2017
Day Date Opponent Place Time (L/NL)
Saturday April 1st ESM Scrimmage Gillette 11:00
Thursday April 61 Westhill Scrimmage  Gillette 4:00
Monday April 10™ @West Genny H.S. 4:30 L
Tuesday April 11t West Genny Gillette 4:30 L
Thursday April 13" @West Genny H.S. 4:30 L
Saturday April 15 @Rome H.S. 11:00 NL
Wednesday April 19 @ St. Joes (Buffalo)  H.S. 4:30 NL
Thursday April 20" @ Clarence (Buffalo  H.S. 4:45  NL
Monday April 24t Baldwinsville Gillette 4:30 L
Tuesday April 25t @Baldwinsville H.S. 4:30 L
Friday April 28th Baldwinsville NBT Stadium  8:00 L
Monday May 1% @FM H.S. 4:30 L
Tuesday May 2nd FM Gillette 4:30 L
Thursday May 4" @ FM H.S. 4:30 L
Saturday May 6th Oswego Gillette 3:30 NL
Monday May 8t Liverpool Gillette 4:30 L
Tuesday May 9t @Liverpool H.S. 4:30 L
Thursday May 11t Liverpool Gillette 4:30 L
Monday May 151 @Syracuse Van Dyne  4:30 L
Tuesday May 16% Syracuse Gillette 4:30 L
Thursday May 18" @Syracuse Van Dyne  4:30 L
Friday May 19t Cortland Gillette 7:00 NL
Sunday May 21st Sectional Seeding Meeting
Head Coach Kevin Rockwell — 17" Season School Phone (315) 218 — 3000

Email address:

krockwel@nscsd.org

Volunteer Assistants — Jason Shannon & Riley Moonan

Athletic Director — Tim Bednarski

School Phone (315) 218 — 4114
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